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Juice Apple Sqt Cup
SUPC:2814499
Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 4 fl 0z (118 grams)
Amotnt Per Serving
Calories: 60 Calories frorm Fat: 3
. % Dally Vaiue*
Total Fat: o GM 0%
Saturated Fat: 0GM 0% .
Trans Fal: 0GM . rccaelot"e .
Cholesterol; 0 MG 0% ercentages
Sodium; 15 MG 1%
Potassium: 85 MG 2%) -
Totai Carbohydrate: 14 GM 5%
Dietary Fiber: 0 GM 0% "’7///////%
Sugars: 13 GM
Protein; 0GM
|
Vitamin A: 0% ¢ Vitamin C: 0%
Calcium; 0% * ron: 0% S PRO - D%
CHO - 93 96%
ingredients: % FAT-B604%

on your calorie needs.

Total Fat

Sat Fat
Cholesteroi
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:
Fat9 +

* Percent Daily Vaiues are based on a 2000 calorie

Calories

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Flitered water, Apple Julce Concentrate. Contains Concen
of] USA, Argentina, Chiie, China, Germany.

Carbohydrate 4

trate from [Product

diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending

2000
659
20g
300mg
2400mg
300g
25g

2500
81g
25¢g
375mg
3000mg
375g
31g

Protein 4

http://enutrition.sysco.com/Repon.aspx?topich=GenerateRepon&reportFormlD=sh0wVe... 5/15/2008
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Juice Crnbry Cktl Squat Cup
SUPC:1802024
Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 4l oz (118 grams)
m
Calorles: 60 Calories from Fat: 0
% Dally Value*
Total Fat: 0GM 0%
Saturated Fat: 0 GM 0% Calorie
Trans Fat: 0 GM Percentages
Chaiesterol: oOMG 0%
Sodlum: 15 MG 1%
Potassium: NA NA
Totail Carbohydrate: 15 GM 5%
Dietary Fiber: 0GM 0%
Sugars: 15 GM
Protein: 0 GM
Vitamin A: 0% o Vitamin C: 0%
Calcium: 0% - Iron: 0% N Eﬁg ?ga%
% FAT - 0%
ingredients;
Filtered Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cranberry Juice Concentrate.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending
on yaur calorie needs’

_ Calories 2000 2500
Total Fat Less Than 65g 81g
SatFat Less Than 20g 25g

Cholestero! Less Than 300mg 3756mg
Sodium Less Than 2400mg 3000mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375¢

Dietary Fiber 25¢ 31g
Calories per gram:

Fat9 v Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4

http://enutri lion.sysco.com/Report.aspx?topiclD'—'GeneraleReport&reporlFormlD=showVe... 5/15/2008
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Juice Fruit Punch 100%

SUPC:2243228

Nutrition Information

Serving Size: 4 fl 0z (120 grams)

Amount Per Serving
HCalorIes: 60 Calories from Fat: 0
; % Daily Value*
Total Fat: 0 GM 0%

Saturated Fat o0GM 0%

Trans Fat: 0 GM o Ca"’t’“
Cholesteroi: 0 MG 0% ercentages
Sodium: 10 MG 0%

Potassium: NA NA
Total Carbohydrate: 14 GM 5%]-

Dietary Fiber: 0GM 0%
~ Sugars: 13 GM
Proteln: 0 GM
Vitamin A: 0% + Vitamin C: 6%

Calcium O% -’ ll'OI'IZ 0% k‘: PRO . U%
CHO - 100%

Ingredients: % FAT- 0%

100% fuice with biend of Orange, Apple, Grape and Pineapple juice from

concentrate

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet Your daily values may be higher or fower depending
on your calorie needs:

_ Calories 2000 2500
Total Fat Less Than 65g 81g

Sat Fat Less Than 20g 259
Cholesteroi Less Than 300mg 375mg
Sodium Less Than 2400mg 3000mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
. Dietary Fiber 25¢g 31g
Calories per gram:

Fat 9 ¢ Carbohydrate 4 - Protein 4

htlp://enutrilion.sysco.com/Repori.aspx?topiclD=GeneraleRepon&reportFonnlD=sh0wVe... 5/15/2008
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Juice Grape Squat Cup
SUPC:1801968
Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 4 fl. oz. (120 grams)
Amount Per Serving
Caiories: 81 Calories from Fat: 0
; % Dally Value®*
Total Fat: 0GM 0%
Saturated Fat: 0GM 0% .
~ Trans Fat: 0GM P Calotne
Cholesterol: 0MG 0| | ereentages
Sodium: 5 MG 0%
Potassium: NA NA
Total Carbohydrate: 18 GM €%
Dietary Fiber: 0GM 0% A R
Sugars: 18 GM \\\\\
Protein: 1GM
Vitamin A 0% v Vitamin C: 0%
Calcium: 0% * tron: 0% S PRO.-5 %%
CHO - 94 74%
Ingredients: % FAT- 0%

on your calorie needs:

Total Fat

Sal Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Tolal Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:
Fat9 ¢

Filtered Water, Grape Julce Concentrate. Contains C

of] USA, Argentina, Brazii, Chlle.
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your dail

y values may be higher or lower depending

Calories

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Carbohydrate 4

2000
65g

20g
300mg
2400mg
300g
25¢

oncentrate from [Product

2500
81g

25g
375mg
3000mg
3759
31g

Protein 4

http://enutrition.sysco.com/Report.aspx?topicl D=GenerateReport&reporiFormID=showVe... 5/15/2008



Juice Orange Nfc Premium
Printer Friendly SUPC: 8847079

Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 1 fruit yields (86 grams)

... |
Amount Per Serving

Calories: 39 Calories from Fat: 2
... |

% Daily Value*

Total

Fat: 0GM 0%
Salurated
Fat: 0 GM 0%
Trans
Fat: NA NA
Polyunsaturated
0 GM .
Pt Calorie
onounsatura
Fat: 0GM Percentages
Cholesterol: 0 MG 0%
Sodium: 0 MG 0%
Potasslum: 170 MG 5%
Total
Carbohydrate: el 3%
Dietary
Fiber: el 1%
Sugars: 7GM

Protein: less than 1 GM
|

Vitamin A: 4% @ Vitamin C: 70%

Calcium: 2% * Iron: 2% = PRO - 6%
Thiamin: 6% « Riboflavin: 2% = CHO - 90%
Niacin: 2% ¢ Vitamin B-6: 2% % FAT - 4%
Folate: 6% + Vitamin B-12: 0%

Phosphorus: 2% ®  Zinc: 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2000 2500
Total Fal Less Than 65g 81g
Sat Fal Less Than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 375mg
Sodium Less Than 2400mg 3000mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 259 31g
Calories per gram
Fal 9 L Carbohydrale 4 * Protein 4
Notes

1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product manufacturer.
2. This is a representation of the nutrition label. Because the data may change from time to time, this information
may not always be identical to the nutrition label information on products sold.

3. If the Nutrition Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on eNutrition conflicts with these three
statements on the product packaging itself, defer to the information on the product packaging. To ensure
complete and current information on a product, always contact the product manufacturer.
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Juice Orange Sqt Cup
SUPC:2813913
Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 4 fi oz (118 grams)
.Amount Per Serving
Caiorles: 50 Calories from Fat: 0
) % Dally Vaiue*
Total Fat: 0 GM 0%
Saturated Fat: 0GM 0% .
~ TransFat. 0GM p Calotrle
Cholesterol: 0 MG 0% ercentages
'SOdIum: 15 MG 1%
Potassium: 190 MG 5%
Total Carbohydrate: 12 GM 4%
Dietary Fiber: 0GM 0% A\ N
Sugars: 10 GM \\\\\
Protein: 1 GM
Vitamin A: 0% Vitamin C: 70% _
CHO-9231%
Ingredients:

on your calorie needs:

Totat Fat

Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
. Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram:

Fat 8 v

Flitered Water, Concentrated Orange Juice. Contains Concentrate from

[Product of] USA, Brazil, Mexico.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet Y

Calories 2000

Less Than 659

Less Than 20g

Less Than 300mg

Less Than 2400mg
300g
25g

Carbohydrate 4 v

our daily values may be higher or lower depending

% FAT-0%

2500
819

259
375mg
3000mg
375¢g
31g

Protein 4

http://enutrition.sysco.com/Repon.aspx?lopiclD——-GenerateRepon&reporlForm]D=showVe... 5/15/2008



